/ 285rev. 2023-07
PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Pressure / Manometers
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
PM-63N

scales with customer‘s logo, other process
connections
Ordering Codes:
Order number PM-63N. 2. 2. 1. 0. Q
PM-63N Bourdon Pressure Gauge
Version /
1	 = brass
2	 = fully stainless steel for chemical applications
Damping /
1	 = no glycerin filling
2	 = with glycerin filling
Process connection /
1	 = G1/4" B at the bottom
2	 = G1/4" B back, centred (PM-63N.1.), back, off-centre (PM-63N.2)
Fastening rim (see table for possible combination) /
0	 = none
1	 = 3 hole front ring
2	 = rear edge for wall-mounting
3	 = 3 rimmed front ring with clamp
Operating range /
A	 = 0 . . . 0.6 bar (PM-63N.1.1 only)
B	 = 0 . . . 1 bar
C	 = 0 . . . 1.6 bar
D	 = 0 . . . 2.5 bar
E	 = 0 . . . 4 bar
F	 = 0 . . . 6 bar
G	 = 0 . . . 10 bar
H	 = 0 . . . 16 bar
I	 = 0 . . . 25 bar
J	 = 0 . . . 40 bar
K	 = 0 . . . 60 bar
L	 = 0 . . .100 bar
M	 = 0 . . . 160 bar
N	 = 0 . . . 250 bar
O	 = 0 . . . 400 bar
P	 = 0 . . . 600 bar
Q	 = 0 . . . 1000 bar (not for PM-63N.1.1)
S	 = -1 . . . 0 bar
T	 = -1 . . . +0.6 bar
U	 = -1 . . . +1.5 bar
V	 = -1 . . . +3 bar
W	 = -1 . . . +5 bar
X	 = -1 . . . +9 bar
Y	 = -1 . . . +15 bar
Pressure steady dynamic burst
PM-63N.1.1.x.. 0.75 x FSV 0.70 x FSV 1.00 x FSV
PM-63N.1.2.x.. 1.00 x FSV 0.90 x FSV 1.30 x FSV
PM-63N.2.1.x.. 1.00 x FSV 0.90 x FSV 1.30 x FSV
PM-63N.2.2.x.. 1.00 x FSV 0.90 x FSV 1.30 x FSV
3-hole
Front ring
rear edge 3-rimmed-
Front ring
PM-63N.1.1.1.. - OK -
PM-63N.1.1.2.. OK - OK
PM-63N.1.2.1.. OK OK -
PM-63N.1.2.2.. OK  - OK
PM-63N.2.1.1.. OK OK -
PM-63N.2.1.2.. OK OK OK
PM-63N.2.2.1.. OK OK -
PM-63N.2.2.2.. OK OK OK
Temperature max. Media temperature Ambient temperature
PM-63N.1.1.. +60°C -25. . .+ 60°C
PM-63N.2.1.. +200°C -40. . .+ 60°C
PM-63N.1.2.. +60°C
(>100 bar +100°C )
-25. . .+ 60°C
PM-63N.2.2.. + 100°C -25. . .+ 60°C
Material Housing Window